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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING
LIGHT SOURCE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
MATERIALS
OPTICS

MODULAR RECESSED TRIM DOWNLIGHT
LED
DIRECT 
ALUMINIUM
BLACK ANTI GLARE

PRODUCT CODE

Bold and subtle at the same time, the FOSS is a small yet powerful multi-optic downlight. The minimalist 
design of the FOSS makes it a perfect lighting solution achieving a clean look in contemporary architec-
ture. Offering a high visual comfort, a cool design and easy installation, the FOSS is a welcoming change 

to traditional recessed downlights. It has all qualities for setting new standards in recessed lighting.

The FOSS Recessed Trim Fixed is available in 4 different sizes from one to ten LED modules. 
The largest downlights with 10 modules are suitable for cool office lighting or architectural lighting for 

spaces with high ceilings. The FOSS Recessed Trim 5 and 10 can be specified as adjustable and used as 
a wall washer, offering extra flexibility for your design.

 

FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED

FOSS RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE

59-AZ*-F1-73-9**-*-*-*

59-AZ*-F1-282-9**-*-*-*

59-MZ*-F1-9**-*-*-*

154x55

288x55

45x45

148x45

73x45

282x45

L (mm)

L (mm)
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L (mm)

L (mm)

L (mm)

59-AZ*-F1-45-9**-*-*-*

59-AZ*-F1-148-9**-*-*-*

FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED

FOSS  RECESSED TRIM FIXED

FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED

FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED

FOSS RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE

FOSS RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE

          1 module_ 2W / 210 lm 

          5 modules_ 10W / 1050 lm 

          2 modules_ 4W / 420 lm  

          10 modules_ 20W / 2100 lm  

         5 modules_ 10W / 1050 lm  

         10 modules_ 20W / 2100 lm

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED  

NON DIM

FINISH

CONTROL

WHITE

DALI DIM

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

BEAM ANGLE

2700 K

12 °

3000 K

34 °

BLACK

59-AZ*-F1-***-930-*-*-*

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-K-*-*

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-*-*-C

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-J-*-*
59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-C-*-*

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-*-*-D

59-AZ*-F1-***-940-*-*-*

3 HOUR
EMERGENCY

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-*-0-*
3 HR

DALI DIM
CASAMBI

4000K

34 °
48 °

0 HR

NON DIM

3000K

12 °

59-AZ*-F1-***-9**-*-3-*
NO EMERGENCY

48 °

BLACK
WHITE

59-MZ*-F1-9**-*-*-*

* Luminous Flux taken at 4000K

* Luminous Flux taken at 4000K
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FOSS RECESSED TRIM
Small yet powerful.

CASAMBI

4000 K

59-AZ*-F1-***-927-*-*-*2700K

SCAN 
FOSS TRIM 
FIXED

SCAN 
FOSS
ADJUSTABLE

59-AZ4-F1-***-9**-*-*-*

59-AZ1-F1-***-9**-*-*-*
59-AZ3-F1-***-9**-*-*-*
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