





FOSS RECESSED TRIM Small yet powerful.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING	MODULAR
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	DIRECT
MATERIALS	ALUMINIUN
OPTICS	BLACK AN

R RECESSED TRIM DOWNLIGHT NTI GLARE

Bold and subtle at the same time, the FOSS is a small yet powerful multi-optic downlight. The minimalist design of the FOSS makes it a perfect lighting solution achieving a clean look in contemporary architecture. Offering a high visual comfort, a cool design and easy installation, the FOSS is a welcoming change to traditional recessed downlights. It has all qualities for setting new standards in recessed lighting.

The FOSS Recessed Trim Fixed is available in 4 different sizes from one to ten LED modules. The largest downlights with 10 modules are suitable for cool office lighting or architectural lighting for spaces with high ceilings. The FOSS Recessed Trim 5 and 10 can be specified as adjustable and used as a wall washer, offering extra flexibility for your design.

PRODUCT CODE

FOSS	RECESSED TRIM FIXED			BE
L (mm)	FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED			
45x45	LED 1 module_2W/210 lm	59-AZ*-F1-45-9**-*-*	50 mm	
				Ī
L (mm) 73x45	FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED	59-AZ*-F1-73-9**-*-*	STREET, STREET	CO
L (mm) 148x45	FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED	59-AZ*-F1-148-9**-*-*	50 mm	
				CO
L (mm) 282x45	FOSS RECESSED TRIM FIXED	59-AZ*-F1-282-9**-*-*		
				EM
	* Luminous Flux taken at 4000K			
FOSS F	RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE			NO
L (mm)	FOSS RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE			
154x55	LED 5 modules_ 10W / 1050 lm	59-MZ*-F1-9**-*-*	50 mm	FIN
			168 mm	
L (mm)	FOSS RECESSED TRIM ADJUSTABLE			
288x55	LED 10 modules_ 20W / 2100 lm	59-MZ*-F1-9**-*-*		
			294 mm	
	* Luminous Flux taken at 4000K			

BEAM ANGLE					
12° 48°	34°	3	12° 34° 48°	59-AZ	1-F1-***-9**-*-** 3-F1-***-9**-*-* 4-F1-***-9**-*-*
COLOUR TEMP	PERATURE				
2700 K	3000 K	з	2700K 8000K 1000K	59-AZ	*-F1-***-927-*-*-* *-F1-***-930-*-*-* *-F1-***-940-*-*-*
4000 K					
CONTROL					
NON DIM	DALIDIM	NON E DALI E CASAI	MIC	59-AZ	*-F1-***-9**-K-*-* *-F1-***-9**-J-*-* *-F1-***-9**-C-*-*
CASAMBI					
EMERGENCY					
NO EMERGENCY	3 HOUR EMERGENCY) HR } HR		*-F1-***-9**-*-0-* *-F1-***-9**-*-3-*
FINISH					
WHITE	BLACK		VHITE BLACK		*-F1-***-9**-*-*-C *-F1-***-9**-*-D
		F	CAN OSS TRI IXED		SCAN FOSS ADJUSTABLE

Updated December 2023

info@299lighting.co.uk www.299lighting.co.uk

+44 (0) 1179 422512 +44 (0) 2037 737530

2c Flowers Hill, Bristol, BS4 5JJ 86 - 90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE